July 9, 2024

Call to Order
Review of Minutes of June 11, 2024
Treasurer’s Report
Visitors Acknowledged
New Business
Roadmaster’s Report
Fuel Oil Tank
Attorney Acknowledgement
Building Code Official
Property Maintenance Official’s Report
Zoning Report
Supervisors’ Report

Subdivision and Land Development reviews

Secretary’s Report
CC Planning Letter
Information from PennDot

Correspondence

Payment of Bills

Adjournment

Treasurer’s Report —

South Shenango Twp. General Fund
Previous Month’s Balance (May 31, 2024)
June Credits/Deposits

June Credits/Interest

June Debits/Checks

Balance as of May 31, 2024

South Shenango Twp. State Account
Previous Month’s Balance (May 31 2024)
June Credits/Deposits - Interest

June Debits/Checks

Balance as of June 30, 2024

South Shenango AARP Fund

Previous Month’s Balance (May 31, 2024)
June Credits/Deposits - Interest

June Debits/Checks

Balance as of June 30, 2024

Agenda

$ 395,722.31
$ 19,289.65
$ 1,207.80
$ 55913.34
$ 360,306.42

$ 257,870.79
$ 781.55
$ 28,107.79
$ 230,544.55

$ 145,225.30
$ 0.00
$ 000
$ 145,225.30



