## July 9, 2024

**\$ 145,225.30** 

,	Agenda	
Call to Order		
Review of Minutes of June 11, 2024		
Treasurer's Report		
Visitors Acknowledged		
New Business		
Roadmaster's Report		
Fuel Oil Tank		
Attorney Acknowledgement		
Building Code Official		
Property Maintenance Official's Report		
Zoning Report		
Supervisors' Report		
Subdivision and Land Development reviews	1	
Secretary's Report		
CC Planning Letter		
Information from PennDot		
Correspondence		
Payment of Bills		
Adjournment		
Treasurer's Report –		
South Shenango Twp. General Fund		
Previous Month's Balance (May 31, 2024)	\$	395,722.31
June Credits/Deposits	\$	19,289.65
June Credits/Interest	\$	1,207.80
June Debits/Checks	<u>\$</u>	
Balance as of May 31, 2024	\$	360,306.42
South Shenango Twp. State Account		
Previous Month's Balance (May 31 2024)	\$	257,870.79
June Credits/Deposits - Interest	\$	781.55
June Debits/Checks	<u>\$</u>	28,107.79
Balance as of June 30, 2024	\$	230,544.55
South Shenango AARP Fund		
Previous Month's Balance (May 31, 2024)	\$	145,225.30
June Credits/Deposits - Interest	\$	0.00
June Debits/Checks	\$	0.00
Palance of June 20, 2024		145 225 20

Balance as of June 30, 2024